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Name
Cameron Young
Art Griffin
Derek Bard
Mark Reilly
John Clare
Ben DeForest
Owen Elliott
Chris Yeom
Chris Lambrou
Willis Huynh
Erik Bringsjord
James Edgeworth
Dan Levin
Jackson Zepf
Dan Lapp
Garrett Weir
Andrew Rosch
Anders Vestunis
Charles Kalvaria
Peter Massimillo
Ryan Markoe
Martin Rather
Dan Mazzarisi
Jonathan Lee

2012 NYS Federation Championship
Sunday, June 10
Bethpage State Park-Black Course
6995 Yards-Par 71
Individual Results

School
Fordham Prep
Northwood School
New Hartford CS
St. John the Baptist
West Genesee HS
Rondout Valley HS
Horace Mann School
New Hyde Park Memorial
Holy Trinity
Syosset HS
Hackley School
Tottenville
Riverside Country School
Fordham Prep
Trumansburg HS
Fordham Prep
Holy Trinity
Leon Goldstein
Horace Mann School
Tottenville
McKee/Staten Island Tech
Friends Seminary
Tottenville
Bronx Science

Organization
CHSAA
Independents
NYSPHSAA
CHSAA
NYSPHSAA
NYSPHSAA
Independents
NYSPHSAA
CHSAA
NYSPHSAA
Independents
PSAL
Independents
CHSAA
NYSPHSAA
CHSAA
CHSAA
PSAL
Independents
PSAL
PSAL
Independents
PSAL
PSAL

Front Back Total

33
34
40
39
42
37
39
40
40
44
41
40
40
40
45
44
44
46
50
46
51
49
49

39
39
38
39
37
42
42
41
41
38
42
44
45
46
42
46
48
46
42
48
46
50
DQ

72
73
78
78
79
79
81
81
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
90
92
92
92
94
97
99
DQ
DNS

won playoff

won playoff

won playoff



Name
Derek Bard
Ben DeForest
Dan Lapp
Willis Huynh
Chris Yeom
John Clare

Cameron Young
Mark Reilly
Jackson Zepf
Andrew Rosch
Chris Lambrou
Garrett Weir

James Edgeworth
Peter Massimillo
Anders Vestunis
Jonathan Lee
Ryan Markoe
Dan Mazzarisi

Dan Levin

Erik Bringsjord
Martin Rather
Owen Elliott
Art Griffin
Charles Kalvaria

2012 NYS Federation Championship
Sunday, June 10
Bethpage State Park-Black Course
6995 Yards-Par 71
Organization Results

School
New Hartford CS
Rondout Valley HS
Trumansburg HS
Syosset HS
New Hyde Park Memorial
West Genesee HS

Fordham Prep

St. John the Baptist
Fordham Prep
Holy Trinity

Holy Trinity
Fordham Prep

Tottenville

Tottenville

Leon Goldstein

Bronx Science
McKee/Staten Island Tech
Tottenville

Riverside Country School
Hackley School

Friends Seminary
Horace Mann School
Northwood School
Horace Mann School

Organization
NYSPHSAA
NYSPHSAA
NYSPHSAA
NYSPHSAA
NYSPHSAA
NYSPHSAA

CHSAA
CHSAA
CHSAA
CHSAA
CHSAA
CHSAA

PSAL
PSAL
PSAL
PSAL
PSAL
PSAL

Independents
Independents
Independents
Independents
Independents
Independents

Front Back
40 38
37 42
45 42
44 38
40 41
42 37
33 39
39 39
40 46
44 48
40 41
44 46
40 44
46 48
46 46
51 46
49 DQ
40 45
41 42
49 50
39 42
34 39
50 42

Total
78
79
87
82
81
79

72
78
86
92
81
90

84
94
92
DNS
97
DQ

85
83
99
81
73
92

Team Total
399

Team Total
407

Team Total
INC

Team Total
414



